 Square D > Online Catalog > My Product List > Product Detail
Add to My Product List
Product Detail
XS1M18MA230K
INDUCTIVE SENSOR 240VAC 200MA XS +OPTIONS
Product Characteristics | Digest Information | Docs & Literature | Pricing & Ordering
Product Characteristics
XS1M18MA230K INDUCTIVE PROX
Body style Tubular - 18 mm diameter
Nominal sensing distance 5 mm
Mounting configuration Shielded
Case/enclosure material Nickel plated brass
Output mode NO
Cirucit type AC/DC 2 wire
Connection Micro style connector (AC)
Nominal voltage 24-240V AC/24-210V DC
Maximum load 300 ma AC/ 200 ma DC
Operating frequency 25 Hz (AC)/ 3000 Hz (DC)
Temperature range -25 to 70 C
Alt Freq No
Short circuit protection No
From the Digest
No listing in Digest 173
Documentation & Literature
Disclaimer: Not all of the product information below may apply to this particular part
number. Please check the documentation to ensure proper application.
Literature
 Application Bulletin, Sensor Solutions, Signaling State of
Valve
9006HO9505
 Application Bulletin, Sensor Solutions, Rotation
Monitoring
9006HO9521
 Application Bulletin, Sensor Solutions, Lock Gates 9006HO9514
 Application Bulletin, Sensor Solutions, Heating Element
Position
9006HO9509
Pricing and Ordering Information
Category 22486 - Sensors, Proximity, XS
Discount Schedule DS2
Article Number 785901314349
Package Qty 1
Weight (lbs.) 0.16
Availability Code S
Returnability Y
Online Catalog Products Tools & Resources Help SquareD.com
Back to...
 © Copyright 2003 Schneider Electric. All rights reserved.
Home | Browse Products | Product Selector | My Product List | Search | Tools and Resources | SquareD.com | Help | Contact Us